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CLACKAMAS COUNTY SHERIFF'S POSSE - MOLALLA 7.10.16

4D

1 BAILEY VANKOLL
2 ALLISON VANKOLL
3 KARMEN CARLSON
4 MAHRISA PALUCK
5 SHEA HARRISON

6 KATIE AYRES

7 JOAN BENHAM

8 HANNAH CARLISLE

1 LIBERTY ENGLEMAN

2 VALERIE JAMES

3 JESSIE FERGUSON

4 REBECCA OLSEN

5 SALLY JOHNSTON

6 BRITTANY RIOS

7 JESSIE FERGUSON

8 JENNIFER WEBB

9 EMILY BAILEY

10 JESSICA BANNING

KAREN RICHTER
HALLE JOHNSON
SYLVIA ENGLEMAN
GARY TROTTIER
STEPHANIE SEARLS

1 JACLYN BLOCK
2 JUDY WINTERS

"HORSE"

MITZI

THIS GUYS A BULLY

COLE HARD CASH

COWBOY HUSTLER

APRILS BARLEE JETTIE

GOTTA GO RUN

TK MONEYS MIRACLE "MIRACLE"

BUG

BIG RED

MC JUSTA SAGEY JACK "CHIP"
AWESOME SHERIFF

BOGIE CHEYENNE CAT
"HORSE"

AZURE DUN IT "TRAVIS"
CASHMERE

EASILY BIANKUS "ROWDY"
MAYHEGO DASHING "VEGAS"
OAKBRIDGE "WOODY"

HOL E MOL E CAPTAIN

REMI

NATURALLY IM STETSON
PISTOL

GRACES SPANISH CHICK
DTF CURRENTLY DASHING

16.82

16.977
17.067
17.142
17.158
17.239
17.279
17.282

17.321
17.356
17.359
17.378
17.387
17.411
17.414
17.568
17.598
17.637
17.646
17.683
17.694
17.721
17.757

17.848
17.89

$296.20
$252.30
$197.45
$153.57
$109.69
$87.75

$266.59
$227.06
$177.70
$138.21
$98.72
$78.97

$227.11
$193.42



4D

3 MALISA LOWREY

4 JESSICA TYE

5 JULIE SHUNN

6 TANA RILEY

7 SALLY JOHNSTON

8 TAMMY JOLMA

9 MAHRISA PALUCK

10 BARBARA JONES

NIKKI BRINKMAN
JUSTINA TAFT
CINDY WESTLUND

JENNIFER JAMSGARD
MARCIE DJOSELAND

MOLLY DAVIS
HEIDI HUGHES
SARAH RANK
TARA POLICH
DEBBIE PACK
KELLI ELLEFSON
KERI DAVIS
LETICIA POLLARD

1 TRACEE SALLEE
2 JESSIE RING
3 AMANDA TACKETT

4 CLAIRISSA WILLIAMS

5 JANIS DIERICKX

6 CHARLEY

7 KELSEY SHAW

8 SADIE WEST
MITZI SHEPHERD

COURTNEY MINGER

ALISON HARRISON

HANNAH CARLISLE

BRENNAS SMOOTH KID
JUST ONE CHANCE 2
HIGH BOOTY

SONNY

BOGIE SPECIAL LADY
SMART N OFF

MP LOW AND BEHOLD
"HORSE"

BLANTONS POCO DRIFT
FIRE FLY

CAVAIDA FLIT N SMART "BILLY"

JR STREAKIN

LAST CHANCE TO DASH
"LILLY"

"W

"STAR"

SKY HIGHS THE LIMIT
SMR JUDGE MY FALCON
DOCS JJ OLENA

CT COPPER PEP

CASH MONEY

TAKIN YOUR MONEY HI (IF)
HIGH TIDE

"HORSE"

CHARLIE

PISTOL

"WILLIE"

"WYATT"

"BRO"

TEARS FOR BIANKUS
"ROWDY"

PISTOL PINE DOC

TK STEALN YOUR MONEY

17.905
17.949
17.963
17.985
17.989
18.024
18.038
18.137
18.278
18.286
18.323
18.382
18.465
18.516
18.516
18.557
18.557
18.606
18.611
18.642
18.771

18.917
19.036
19.097
19.215
19.665
19.988
20.444
20.606
NT
NT
NT
NT

$151.37
$117.73
$84.09
$67.27

$197.48
$168.19
$131.63
$102.38
$73.12
$58.50



RACHEL STOLLER
LEXIE GOSS
TIFFANY DURAN
SKYLAR LINDSTROM
KAYLA HEMMERT
CASSIE KROPF
ALLISON VANKOLL
NIKKI BRINKMAN
CHRIS BUSCHE
TIFFANY DURAN
MATTIE WATT

SMOKE N HOT TOUCHE
DUNCAN

IMA LADY MACKAY
UNO

IMA GUNSMOKEN HICKORY
SWEETIE PIE

WELMA

I BEE FABIAN

JEWEL

A DANDY BIANKUS(IF)
"MOKA"

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT



